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 Place TmPl First Name   Last Name       Gr School              Time  Pace  
 ===== ==== ============ =============== == =================== ===== ===== 
     1    1 Ashley       Cope            10 Vista                9:25  5:43 
     2    2 Natalie      Taylor          10 Vista                9:51  5:59 
     3    3 Ciera        Corradetti      9  Vista                9:55  6:01 
     4    4 Annette      Morton          10 Granite Hills       10:02  6:05 
     5    5 Ridley       Gatlin          10 Eastlake            10:09  6:10 
     6    6 Alina        Corona          10 Eastlake            10:12  6:11 
     7    7 Megan        Perko           9  San Pasqual         10:14  6:13 
     8    8 Riley        Chapman         10 Vista               10:16  6:14 
     9    9 Jasmine      Vasquez         10 Eastlake            10:20  6:16 
    10   10 Guiliana     Herrera         10 Patrick Henry       10:22  6:17 
    11   11 Theresa      Dorrian         10 San Pasqual         10:26  6:20 
    12   12 Alexandra    Hernandez       9  Granite Hills       10:31  6:23 
    13   13 Roselyn      Cantu           10 San Pasqual         10:34  6:25 
    14   14 Bobbie       Hutchinson      10 Vista               10:36  6:26 
    15   15 Pamela       Segura          9  Mira Mesa           10:42  6:30 
    16   16 Ann          Kelly           9  University City     10:47  6:33 
    17   17 Sara         Rowland         10 San Pasqual         10:51  6:35 
    18   18 Angela       Ortlieb         9  San Pasqual         10:56  6:38 
    19   19 Brittany     Logan           10 San Pasqual         10:58  6:39 
    20   20 Danielle     Westerlund      10 University City     10:58  6:39 
    21   21 Hannah       X               10 University City     10:58  6:39 
    22   22 Jocelyn      Rivera          9  Vista               11:01  6:41 
    23   23 Sarah        Levy            10 University City     11:01  6:41 
    24   24 Karina       Kueker          9  University City     11:02  6:42 
    25   25 Linsey       Nunez           10 Eastlake            11:02  6:42 
    26   26 Rachel       Ward            10 San Pasqual         11:05  6:44 
    27   27 Natalie      Teaze           10 Patrick Henry       11:08  6:45 
    28                                                          11:08  6:45 
    29   28 Lauren       Allen           10 Eastlake            11:11  6:47 
    30   29 Olivia       Miller          9  Eastlake            11:12  6:48 
    31   30 Jessica      Dobrin          10 Vista               11:13  6:48 
    32   31 Tiffany      Tran            9  University City     11:30  6:59 
    33   32 Mirosalinda  Luna            9  Eastlake            11:31  6:59 
    34   33 Joelle       Sawaya          9  Granite Hills       11:33  7:00 
    35   34 Mackenna     Kull            10 Patrick Henry       11:36  7:02 
    36   35 Yliana       Huidor          9  Helix               11:41  7:05 
    37   36 Kayleigh     Adams           9  University City     11:45  7:08 
    38      grace        lee             10 Eastlake            11:45  7:08 
    39   37 Mizuki       Olivarez        9  Patrick Henry       11:48  7:10 
    40      Madalyn      Elliott         10 San Pasqual         11:48  7:10 
    41   38 NOHEMY       VENEGAS         9  CANYON SPRINGS      11:48  7:10 
    42      Jedrah       Aviles          12 Vista               11:50  7:11 
    43   39 Simone       Selder          10 Helix               11:55  7:14 
    44   40 Isabella     Lopez           10 Canyon Springs      12:01  7:17 
    45   41 Claire       Jorgensen       9  Patrick Henry       12:02  7:18 
    46      Kiara        Sazon           10 Eastlake            12:04  7:19 
    47      Jackie       Vallon          10 University City     12:07  7:21 
    48   42 Casey        Lind            9  Granite Hills       12:11  7:24 
    49      Chandler     X               10 University City     12:13  7:25 
    50   43 Cindy        Rosales         10 Canyon Springs      12:15  7:26 
    51   44 Haley        Fletcher        9  Patrick Henry       12:16  7:27 
    52   45 Katie        O'Nell          9  Patrick Henry       12:19  7:28 
    53   46 Samantha     Mallari         9  Mira Mesa           12:19  7:28 
    54      Doane        Ochoa           9  San Pasqual         12:20  7:29 
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    55      Simone       Aldern          9  San Pasqual         12:20  7:29 
    56      Kristine     Taladiar        9  Eastlake            12:23  7:31 
    57   47 Alexandra    Bethran         9  Helix               12:27  7:33 
    58      Alexis       Allen           9  Eastlake            12:28  7:34 
    59      Julianne     Harris          9  Eastlake            12:31  7:36 
    60      Madelyn      Urie            10 Patrick Henry       12:32  7:36 
    61   48 Serenity     Green           10 Helix               12:33  7:37 
    62   49 Annie        Semb            9  Mira Mesa           12:34  7:37 
    63      Larissa      Lopez           10 Patrick Henry       12:36  7:39 
    64   50 Summer       Canales         10 Mira Mesa           12:38  7:40 
    65   51 CINDY        AREUALO         9  CANYON SPRINGS      12:40  7:41 
    66      Bianca       Wilson          9  Eastlake            12:42  7:42 
    67      Michelle     Turken          9  University City     12:42  7:42 
    68   52 Kristina     Hosaka          10 Helix               12:46  7:45 
    69      Glendy       Ramon           10 San Pasqual         12:49  7:47 
    70      Alessa       Ramos           10 Vista               12:50  7:47 
    71      Lizzy        Mitchell        9  University City     12:56  7:51 
    72   53 Jasmin       Ochoa           9  Mira Mesa           12:57  7:51 
    73   54 Lorena       Mejia           10 Canyon Springs      13:01  7:54 
    74      Olivia       Ragazzi         9  San Pasqual         13:02  7:54 
    75      Camila       Nadalet         9  Patrick Henry       13:02  7:54 
    76      Alondra      Cruz            9  San Pasqual         13:03  7:55 
    77      KELLY        STEEL           9                      13:03  7:55 
    78   55 Diane        Truong          9  Mira Mesa           13:04  7:56 
    79      Olivia       Chaffee         9  Patrick Henry       13:04  7:56 
    80      Jordan       Holmes          10 San Pasqual         13:09  7:59 
    81      Kayleigh     Brower          9  Patrick Henry       13:10  7:59 
    82   56 Taryn        Arias           10 Canyon Springs      13:11  8:00 
    83      JENIFFER     CASTILLO        9                      13:14  8:02 
    84      Ezra         Medina          9  Eastlake            13:14  8:02 
    85      Natalie      Gates           9  Patrick Henry       13:18  8:04 
    86      JEVESSA      SANCHEZ                                13:18  8:04 
    87   57 Jonah        Morales         9  Mira Mesa           13:20  8:05 
    88      Yosita (Tayl Yeerong         10 Mira Mesa           13:22  8:07 
    89      Rebekah      Harkleroad      9  San Pasqual         13:27  8:10 
    90      Leiana       Barreyro        10 Mira Mesa           13:28  8:10 
    91   58 Holly        Trout           10 Granite Hills       13:30  8:11 
    92      CORI         GALVAN                                 13:31  8:12 
    93      BRIANNA      VARGAS                                 13:33  8:13 
    94      Lucy         Williams        9  Eastlake            13:34  8:14 
    95      ALICE        GEPSHTEIN                              13:36  8:15 
    96      Kaitlin      Washburn        9  Eastlake            13:36  8:15 
    97      APRIL        ROLDAN          9                      13:37  8:16 
    98      Natalie      Hernandez       10 Patrick Henry       13:39  8:17 
    99      Jenny        Tran            10 Mira Mesa           13:40  8:17 
   100      Samantha     Ruelas          9  Vista               13:43  8:19 
   101      SAMANTHA     HARRISON        9                      13:46  8:21 
   102      Kai          Filio           9  University City     13:48  8:22 
   103      SARAH        PENA            9                      13:52  8:25 
   104      Julia        Baker           9  San Pasqual         13:52  8:25 
   105      Monica       Bates           9  Mira Mesa           13:53  8:25 
   106      Lynda        Ta              10 Mira Mesa           13:58  8:28 
   107   59 Amber        Hunter          9  Helix               14:00  8:30 
   108      Mackenzie    Mason           9  University City     14:03  8:31 
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   109   60 Indy         Murillo         9  Granite Hills       14:04  8:32 
   110      Maria        Callejo         9  Vista               14:06  8:33 
   111      Gladys       Lopez           10 San Pasqual         14:07  8:34 
   112      Angelica     Machucho        10 Eastlake            14:11  8:36 
   113      Alexis       Abad            9  Mira Mesa           14:17  8:40 
   114      Ann          Ocampo          10 Mira Mesa           14:19  8:41 
   115      Marina       Enriquez        10 Eastlake            14:24  8:44 
   116      Shannon      Kurz            9  Patrick Henry       14:33  8:50 
   117   61 Chelsea      Keehan          9  Granite Hills       14:42  8:55 
   118      Serena       Weeroskera      9  Eastlake            14:44  8:56 
   119      Karina       Murguia         10 Mira Mesa           14:47  8:58 
   120   62 Andrea       Amezcua         9  Canyon Springs      14:47  8:58 
   121      Vanessa      Nguyen          10 Mira Mesa           14:53  9:02 
   122      Cassandra    Palacios        10 Mira Mesa           15:03  9:08 
   123      Victoria     Rios            9  Eastlake            15:04  9:08 
   124      CATHERINE    PASILLAS        9                      15:14  9:14 
   125      Sydney       Conklin         9  Patrick Henry       15:15  9:15 
   126      JAZMINE      MONDRAGON       9                      15:27  9:22 
   127      Lindsay      Longstreet      9  University City     15:37  9:28 
   128      Maricris     Mateo           10 Mira Mesa           15:46  9:34 
   129      Valeria      Arenas          10 Mira Mesa           15:49  9:36 
   130      Damaris      Vasquez         10 Eastlake            15:54  9:39 
   131      BRENDA       GARCIA          9                      15:55  9:39 
   132      Vanessa      Perea           10 Mira Mesa           15:56  9:40 
   133      Sophie       Martin          9  Patrick Henry       17:08 10:24 
   134      Bianca       Hernandez       9  Eastlake            17:19 10:30 
   135      Simone       Sandoval        12 Eastlake            17:19 10:30 
   136      HELENA       ALMASSY                                17:22 10:32 
   137      LUCIA        ANAYA                                  17:30 10:37 
   138      ALONDRA      JUAREZ                                 18:41 11:20 
   139      Jennifer     Saucedo         10 Mira Mesa           33:42 20:26 
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  1.    28  Vista               (  10:01    50:03)
==================================
  1      1  Ashley       Cope            10    9:25
  2      2  Natalie      Taylor          10    9:51
  3      3  Ciera        Corradetti      9     9:55
  4      8  Riley        Chapman         10   10:16
  5     14  Bobbie       Hutchinson      10   10:36
  6   ( 22) Jocelyn      Rivera          9    11:01
  7   ( 30) Jessica      Dobrin          10   11:13

  2.    66  San Pasqual         (  10:37    53:01)
==================================
  1      7  Megan        Perko           9    10:14
  2     11  Theresa      Dorrian         10   10:26
  3     13  Roselyn      Cantu           10   10:34
  4     17  Sara         Rowland         10   10:51
  5     18  Angela       Ortlieb         9    10:56
  6   ( 19) Brittany     Logan           10   10:58
  7   ( 26) Rachel       Ward            10   11:05

  3.    73  Eastlake            (  10:35    52:54)
==================================
  1      5  Ridley       Gatlin          10   10:09
  2      6  Alina        Corona          10   10:12
  3      9  Jasmine      Vasquez         10   10:20
  4     25  Linsey       Nunez           10   11:02
  5     28  Lauren       Allen           10   11:11
  6   ( 29) Olivia       Miller          9    11:12
  7   ( 32) Mirosalinda  Luna            9    11:31

  4.   104  University City     (  10:58    54:46)
==================================
  1     16  Ann          Kelly           9    10:47
  2     20  Danielle     Westerlund      10   10:58
  3     21  Hannah       X               10   10:58
  4     23  Sarah        Levy            10   11:01
  5     24  Karina       Kueker          9    11:02
  6   ( 31) Tiffany      Tran            9    11:30
  7   ( 36) Kayleigh     Adams           9    11:45

  5.   149  Patrick Henry       (  11:24    56:56)
==================================
  1     10  Guiliana     Herrera         10   10:22
  2     27  Natalie      Teaze           10   11:08
  3     34  Mackenna     Kull            10   11:36
  4     37  Mizuki       Olivarez        9    11:48
  5     41  Claire       Jorgensen       9    12:02
  6   ( 44) Haley        Fletcher        9    12:16
  7   ( 45) Katie        O'Nell          9    12:19
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  6.   149  Granite Hills       (  11:34    57:47)
==================================
  1      4  Annette      Morton          10   10:02
  2     12  Alexandra    Hernandez       9    10:31
  3     33  Joelle       Sawaya          9    11:33
  4     42  Casey        Lind            9    12:11
  5     58  Holly        Trout           10   13:30
  6   ( 60) Indy         Murillo         9    14:04
  7   ( 61) Chelsea      Keehan          9    14:42

  7.   213  Mira Mesa           (  12:14  1:01:10)
==================================
  1     15  Pamela       Segura          9    10:42
  2     46  Samantha     Mallari         9    12:19
  3     49  Annie        Semb            9    12:34
  4     50  Summer       Canales         10   12:38
  5     53  Jasmin       Ochoa           9    12:57
  6   ( 55) Diane        Truong          9    13:04
  7   ( 57) Jonah        Morales         9    13:20

  8.   221  Helix               (  12:17  1:01:22)
==================================
  1     35  Yliana       Huidor          9    11:41
  2     39  Simone       Selder          10   11:55
  3     47  Alexandra    Bethran         9    12:27
  4     48  Serenity     Green           10   12:33
  5     52  Kristina     Hosaka          10   12:46
  6   ( 59) Amber        Hunter          9    14:00

  9.   226  CANYON SPRINGS      (  12:21  1:01:45)
==================================
  1     38  NOHEMY       VENEGAS         9    11:48
  2     40  Isabella     Lopez           10   12:01
  3     43  Cindy        Rosales         10   12:15
  4     51  CINDY        AREUALO         9    12:40
  5     54  Lorena       Mejia           10   13:01
  6   ( 56) Taryn        Arias           10   13:11
  7   ( 62) Andrea       Amezcua         9    14:47


